Woodstock Town Council 2019/20

Payments over £500 made between 01/07/2019 and 31/07/2019

Payee Name
WODC

Plantscapes

N R Prickett
Wychwood project
Payroll

0occC

WODC

Glasdon UK Ltd
Triumph Technology
Kent County Council

Breckon & Breckon

Amount Paid
£1363.00
£700.80
£1579.20
1042.23
£4625.19
£1191.26
£3443.29
£708.00
£784.38
£1907.83

£3369.63

Transaction Details
Rates

Planter

Grass cutting

WM Maintenance
Staff payroll
Pension

Election costs
Picnic table

IT Support

Utility Bills

Mgt Fees + Maintenance



