## Woodstock Town Council 2019/20

## Payments over £500 made between 01/07/2019 and 31/07/2019

Payee Name	Amount Paid	Transaction Details
WODC	£1363.00	Rates
Plantscapes	£700.80	Planter
N R Prickett	£1579.20	Grass cutting
Wychwood project	1042.23	WM Maintenance
Payroll	£4625.19	Staff payroll
OCC	£1191.26	Pension
WODC	£3443.29	Election costs
Glasdon UK Ltd	£708.00	Picnic table
Triumph Technology	£784.38	IT Support
Kent County Council	£1907.83	Utility Bills
Breckon & Breckon	£3369.63	Mgt Fees + Maintenance